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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 1st round, Match #2

Wednesday, 04.12.2024, 15:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 1°C. Spectators: 1180

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

0 : 0

«Dynamo» Kyiv

44 Yermakov Heorhii
4 Kravchenko Mykyta
5 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
6 Kovalets Kyrylo (C)
9 Filippov Oleksandr
15 Myshnov Dmytro
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
24 Martyniuk Oleksandr
26 Campos
31 Shabanov Artem
33 Bezerra

Substitutes
72 Makarenko Nazar
8 Kostyshyn Denys
10 Kulakov Andrii
18 Loginov Sergii
20 Vashchenko Daniil
22 Skorko Danil
30 Kopyna Yurii
59 Kozak Artem
71 Shostak Denys
80 Malko Matvii
88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
77 Shevchenko Mykyta

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

1 Bushchan Georgii
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
4 Popov Denys
6 Brazhko Volodymyr
9 Voloshyn Nazar
11 Vanat Vladyslav
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
29 Buialskii Vitalii (C)
32 Mykhavko Taras
91 Mykhailenko Mykola

Substitutes
35 Neshcheret Ruslan
51 Morhun Valentyn
3 Diachuk Maksym
15 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
23 Malysh Navin
33 Salenko Roman
39 Guerrero
40 Bilovar Kristian
44 Dubinchak Vladyslav
45 Braharu Maksym

Coach
Shovkovskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Yevtukhov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii

VAR Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Kovalenko Andrii
VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
Delegate:
Kalyta Mykhailo
Security Officer:
Pykhtin Mykola
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 1st round, Match #2
Wednesday, 04.12.2024, 15:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 1°C. Spectators: 1180

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 0 : 0 «Dynamo» Kyiv
4 Kravchenko Mykyta 57'

6 Kovalets Kyrylo
59 Kozak Artem 64'

21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
8 Kostyshyn Denys 64'

68' 22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr

9 Filippov Oleksandr
10 Kulakov Andrii 75'

15 Myshnov Dmytro
71 Shostak Denys 75'

4 Kravchenko Mykyta
22 Skorko Danil 90'

90' 91 Mykhailenko Mykola
15 Rubchynskyi Valentyn

90+3' 6 Brazhko Volodymyr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


